I
I I
-
FRONT VIEW
NOT ES :
I. ITEMS DESIGNATEO * ARE PA.RT OF E0 • 7 1212·,0,GR20ltGR4.
IELL TELEPHONE LAI O•ATOll:IES, INCORPORAUO
~ American Telephone and Telegraph Company, 1961

2
(ST
TYPE KEY U
OP-L INE- TE
8A DESIG STI
BLACK HANI
9
8
2
IA
TYPE KEY U
ECALLl
HEN AEQO
8A OESIG ST
BLACK HAN1
w
9
8
I,,,- 120C2 OR 12
TTY SUB. S
APP MTG PANEL
P.ER ED· 7 12 12 · 50 .
GR2{GRAY GN AN.) OR
GR4 {8RO WN F IN.) A S REQD-
FIG. I
15IA I TTY RES UNIT
H .1&4•32 X ~
EWS
MTO WIT
RH M SCR
a HEX N UTS
584DG sue SET
6 MTG OETAIL -S
PER ED 71212 50 GRS . . •
~
I
Y UNIT
• TEST)
STRIP
2 TYPE KE
(STOP-L INE
98A DESIO
a BLACK HANOLE -'
EY UNIT 2 TYPE K
(RECALLI
WHEN RE
98A DESIO
a BLACK
00
STRIP _j
HANDLE
120G2 0
TTY SU
R 12001
B.SET
L
50,
.) OR
. ) AS REQD
NIT TTY RES U
WIT H .1&4-32
SCRE WS
X 3t&•
X NUT·$
p
?
&
I
\
'
-:- -:- -:-
·'· ' .•.
' +
0 ' ·;
·'· -:- + '
-:- .c
' + ....._
i- 2j:..
RIGHT ENO VIEW
.c
' ·'· ' ·' '